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Date 04.07.2025
HOLIDAY LIST (2025-26)
(1% July 2025 to 30" June 2026)
SL PARTICULARS DATE DA
i YS
1 |05.07.25 (Saturday ) Ulto Ratha Yatra 01
2 | 06.07.25 (Sunday) Maharam --
3 | 09.08.25 (Saturday) Rakhibandhan 01
4 | 15.08.25 (Friday) Independence Day (Observed Day) --
5 | 16.08.25 (Saturday) Janmastami 7 G1
6 | 17.08.25 (Sunday) Manasa Puja (Local Holiday) --
7 105.09.25 (Friday) Fateha Doaz Daham 01
8 | 17.09.25 (Wednesday) Biswakarma Puja 01
9 121.09.25 (Sunday) Mahalaya --
10 | 26.09.25 to0 30.10.25 Puja Vacation, Chhat Puja, Jagadhatri Puja 33
11 | 05.11.25 (Wednesday) Birthday of Guru Nanak & Rash Purnima 01
12 | 15.11.25 (Saturday) Birthday of Birsha Munda 01
13 | 23.12.25 to 01.01.26 Bishnupur Festival & New Year day 10
14 | 12.01.26 (Monday) Vivekananda Birth Day (Observed Day) --
15 | 14.01.26 & 15.01.26 (Wednesday & | Makar Sankranti and Ekhan Festival 02
Thursday)
16 | 23.01. & 24.01.26 (Friday & Saturday) | Netaji Birth Day (Observed Day) & Saraswati Puja 01
17 |26.01.26 (Monday) Republic Day (Observed Day) --
18 | 04.02.26 ( Wednesday) Sabebarat 01
19 | 05.02.26 (Thursday) Sankt Tarini Puja (Local Holiday) 01
20 | 14.02.26 (Saturday) | Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 01
21 | 15.02.26 & 16.02.26 (Sunday & Shiba Ratri 01
Monday)
22 103.03.26 & 04.03.26 (Tuesday & Doljatra and Holi 02
Wednesday) :
23 | 21.03.26 (Saturday) Id-Ul-Fitar 01
24 | 25.03.26 (Wednesday) Basanti Durga Puja (Local Holiday) 01
25 | 27.03.26 (Friday) Sri Ram Nabami & Birth day of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur 01
26 | 31.03.26 (Tuesday) Mahabir Jayanti 01
27 | 03.04.26 (Friday) Good Friday 01
28 | 14.04.26 & 15.04.26 (Tuesday & Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti ,Chaitra Sankranti, & 02
Wednesday) Bengali New Year Day
29 |01.05.26 (Friday) May Day 01
30 | 09.05.26 (Saturday) Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore (Observed Day) | --
31 | 12.05.26 (Tucsday) Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 01
32 | 27.05.26 (Wednesday) Bakrid Eid 01
33 | 26.06.26 (Friday) Maharam 01
34 | (To be notified later on) Karam Puja 01
Holiday (Including Puja Vacation & Bishnupur Local Festival) 71
Sunday (52 -06)=46
Principal Discretion
Total Holiday °

Total Working Days (365 — 123) =242




